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SK 3396.800 - Display

Recursos

Cad. Ref.

Superficie

Emb.

Peso liquido

Peso bruto

Numero da tarifa alfandegaria
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.800

Electronics spray-finished with clear paint
1 unid.

1

1.007

85312040

4028177023048

29170101



